
Presidents 
Kameron Lee, ’27 PharmD Candidate 
Hometown: Dunn, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: University of Mount Olive 
Professional Interests: Independent Retail, Ambulatory Care 
kelee0108@email.campbell.edu  
 
Jordan Moseley, ’27 PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Roanoke Rapids, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: North Carolina State University 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care, Community Pharmacy 
jmmoseley0516@email.campbell.edu  
 
Yash Patel, ’28 PharmD/MSPH/MBA 
Hometown: Albemarle, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: East Carolina University 
Professional Interests: Emergency Medicine, Oncology 
ygpatel0613@email.campbell.edu  
 
 

Vice President 
Ariel Edington, ’27 PharmD Candidate  
Hometown: Asheville, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Western Carolina University 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care 
anedington0726@email.campbell.edu 
 

 
a) Class of 2027 

 
Abbie Flowers, PharmD 
Hometown: Coats, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Hospital Pharmacy & Pediatrics 
A_flowers0316@email.campbell.edu  
 
Alex Alba, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Durham, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: North Carolina State University 
Professional Interests: Managed Care, Regulatory Affairs 
A_valdezalba0702@email.campbell.edu  
 
Alexus White, PharmD 
Hometown: Smithfield, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy 
atwhite0430@email.campbell.edu  
 
Amina Bash, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Rosewood, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: UNC Chapel Hill 
Professional Interests: Cardiology or Internal Medicine 
a_bash0119@email.campbell.edu  
 
Amy Ladue, PharmD  
Hometown: Kokomo, IN 
Undergraduate Institutions: Purdue University 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care 
aeladue0919@email.campbell.edu  
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Ashby King, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Kill Devil Hills, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: William Peace University 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy 
apking0308@email.campbell.edu  
 
Ashley Woodburn, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Phenix City, AL 
Undergraduate Institutions: University of South Alabama  
Professional Interests: Oncology, Psychiatry 
anwoodburn1113@email.campbell.edu  
 
Audrey Worrell, PharmD/MSCR 
Hometown: Goldsboro, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Industry 
amworrell0216@email.campbell.edu  
 
Ethan Davis, PharmD 
Hometown: Bladenboro, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care, Inpatient Pharmacy 
emdavis0409@email.campbell.edu  
 
Freddie “Trey” Adams, PharmD 
Hometown: Goldsboro, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy, Industry 
F_adams0410@email.campbell.edu  
 
Halle Bauer, PharmD 
Hometown: Peoria, IL 
Undergraduate Institutions: Illinois Central College & Purdue University - Fort Wayne 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy & Veterinary Pharmacy 
hepeterson0114@email.campbell.edu  
 
Hannah Runyon, PharmD 
Hometown: Goldsboro, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy 
hlrunyon0620@email.campbell.edu  
 
Holley Perry, PharmD 
Hometown: Willow Spring, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Hospital Pharmacy, CPP in ambulatory oncology. 
haperry1227@email.campbell.edu  
 
Juniki Langle, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Amarillo, TX 
Undergraduate Institutions: West Texas A&M University  
Professional Interests: Undecided 
jslangle0705@email.campbell.edu  
 
Kelli Westerbeek, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Warsaw, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Geriatrics, Ambulatory Care 
kawesterbeek1106@email.campbell.edu  
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Kevin Amon, PharmD 
Hometown: Boston, MA 
Undergraduate Institutions: Brandeis University 
Professional Interests: Underserved Populations & Rural Health 
Kyamon0520@email.campbell.edu 

 
Ni Penn-Henry, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Columba, SC 
Undergraduate Institutions: University of South Carolina - Columbia 
Professional Interests: Managed Care, Clinical Pharmacy 
nhpennhenry1105@email.campbell.edu  
 
Taylor Jones, PharmD 
Hometown: Danville, VA 
Undergraduate Institutions: University of Virginia 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy, Ambulatory Care 
tajones0613@email.campbell.edu  
 
 

b) Class of 2028 
 
Alexandra Nawrot, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Saratoga Springs, NY 
Undergraduate Institution: Utica University 
Professional Interests: Emergency Medicine, Pediatric Pharmacy 
a_nawrot0519@email.campbell.edu  
 
Anna Bass, PharmD 
Hometown: Statesville, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: North Carolina State University 
Professional Interests: Independent Pharmacy Ownership 
a_bass0319@email.campbell.edu  
 
Brittany Acosta Lozano, PharmD 
Hometown: Statesville, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Community Pharmacy, Ambulatory Care 
bdacostaloza0324@email.campbell.edu  
 
Czavier Tan, PharmD 
Hometown: Southport, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: University of Miami 
Professional Interests: Psychiatry, Regulatory Affairs 
cltan1027@email.campbell.edu  
 
Gavin Garcia, PharmD 
Hometown: Archdale, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care, Emergency Medicine 
gigarcia1218@email.campbell.edu  
 
Hillary Jacobs, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Bolton, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: UNC Chapel Hill 
Professional Interests: Hospital Pharmacy 
hljacobs0317@email.campbell.edu  
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Jousiana “Josie” Sabet, PharmD/MSPH 
Hometown: Raleigh, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Hospital Pharmacy, Ambulatory Pharmacy 
j_sabet0704@email.campbell.edu  
 
Kelly Lachhman, PharmD 
Hometown: Orlando, FL 
Undergraduate Institutions: University of South Florida St. Petersburg 
Professional Interests: Emergency Medicine 
Kjlachman0915@email.campbell.edu  
 
Kyle Crevling, PharmD/MSPH/MBA 
Hometown: Las Vegas, NV 
Undergraduate Institution: University of Maryland 
Professional Interests: Clinical Pharmacy 
kwcrevling0304@email.campbell.edu  
 
Megan Hannah Stewart, PharmD 
Hometown: Claim, NC 
Undergraduate Institutions: McMurry University 
Professional Interests: Oncology 
mcbutler0727@email.campbell.edu  
 
Whitney “Roxy” Lammers, PharmD/MSPH/MBA 
Hometown: Holly Springs, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: UNC Chapel Hill 
Professional Interests: Ambulatory Care, Research 
wrlammers0505@email.campbell.edu  
 
Zaylah Majett, PharmD 
Hometown: Jamestown, NC 
Undergraduate Institution: Campbell University 
Professional Interests: Hospital Pharmacy 
zlmajett1224@email.campbell.edu  
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